## AREA AP - CHILDREN'S COOKERY

#### Stewards:

Leanne Schelberg 0746635105, 0428735577 Entries close 9:30 am 10th April 2025 Entry Fee 50c Prize money 1st \$3, 2nd \$2 All exhibitors must live within a 50km radius of Dalby. Entries cannot be removed until 8:00 am Sunday the 13th April 2025 Dalby & District Show Society reserves the right to retain any items not collected by 10 am Sunday 13th April 2025 Prize money must be collected from the payout office by 5 pm Saturday 12th April 2025

## 12 Years and under

Class 438 Three Pikelets

Class 439 Three Anzac Biscuits

**Class 440** Three patty cakes, plain uniced

Class 441 Three jam drops

Class 442 Chocolate cake round or

square tin (iced top only)

**Class 443** Packet cake mix any variety (un-iced)

Class 444 Three gluten free biscuits

Class 445 Three decorated arrowroot

### biscuits

Age divisions will be decided on the day dependant on entries – Please Note age on entry form

#### **Champion Exhibit in Children's Cookery** Donated by Jean Hagan Ribbon Donated by Dalby & District Show Society

Most Points in Children's Cookery

Prizemoney donated by Robyn Buckley

## Students with a Disability

Class 449 Three decorated arrowroot biscuits Class 450 Three patty cakes iced, decorated

# Dalby & District Show Society Inc.



PO Box 202 Dalby Qld 4405 Phone: 07 4662 5251 Email: <u>dalbydistrictshow@gmail.com</u>

## **General Nomination Form**

Exhibitor Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Address\_\_\_\_\_

Phone No:\_\_\_\_\_

Email:\_\_\_\_

## EACH SECTION MUST HAVE SEPARATE NOMINATION FORM

<u>Section</u>	<u>Class</u> <u>Number</u>	<b>Description</b>	<u>Entry Fee per</u> <u>Exhibit</u>

## **Please Note:**

Payment must accompany completed entry forms

All payments to be made in person to the Dalby & District Show Office - No Phone payments for credit cards

Late entries are at the discretion of the section stewards

Prize money must be collected by 5pm, Saturday of the show

All items will be available for collection on Sunday after the show <u>& NOT BEFORE</u> Waiver: I forfeit any right to any claims, demand or actions against Dalby District Show Society or related bodies arising out of the conduct of this Show I hereby acknowledge that Dalby & District show society take no responsibility for items damaged or lost during the

show.....